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Pos.

0001
0006
0007
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0013
0014
0016
0018
0020
0025
0029
0033
0038
0039
0043
0045
0047
0048
0049
0051
0053
0054
0055
0056
0059
0059
0059
0060
0063
0065
0067
0068
0069
0072
0078
0093
0099
0100
0101
0103
0103
0104
0105
0106
0117
0123
0140
0142
0143
0146
0162
0162
0162
0164
0166
0169
0170
0170
0171
0172
0180
0186
0194
0197
0201

NN

Référence

A2844700100
A2810100700
A2800120200
A2813170100
A2842800100
A2807280100
A2813160100
A2805310100
A2805310400
A2813180100
A2707170200
A2005600200
A2737600700
A2801540200
A100601520

A9001230200
A2801410200
A111201020

A2810540932
A2800760100
A2850800100
A2850700100
A2801760100
A2803610100
A2805680300
A2811480100
A2802580300
A2801650100
A2810970200
A2005170300
A2005170400
A2808150100
A2817080100
A2703371300
A2816870300
A2803290100
A2702950100
A2801660101
A2801430100
A2704480100
A2814080100
A2000811100
A2800830100
A2007300200
A2814430100
A2002372200
A2855800200
A2808700300
A2800880100
A2002740000
A9003270100
A2002372400
A2801070100
A2845300100
A2903870100
A2003720800
A2003720900
A2806730100
A2848600800
A2820901100
A2819710200
A2805890200
A2804980200
A2812450200
A2201920500
A2818190350
A2801101000
A2813299027
A2847300100

ANNDO A7 NNT1TNN

Liste des piéces de cet appareil : 7131181500 [WMD25120F] - BEKO - 19/06/2007

Désignation

TOP PLATE ASSY
CABINET ASSEMBLY

REAR COVER

HANDLE.

FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY
PORTHOLE GLASS

INNER COVER

SECURITY SWITCH

SECURITY SWITCH

HINGE.

HINGE SUPPORT..
ADJUSTABLE FEET ASSEMBLY
TRANSPORT SAFETY ASSEMBLY
REAR COVER CAP

SCREW (B4.2*13 DIN 7981-H)
PLASTIC CLAMP

SPRING HOLDER

BOLT (AM5*10 DIN 7985 4.8-H)
USERS MANUAL (FRENCH)
COUNTERWEIGHT (UPPER)
TUB ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE)
DRUM ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE)
TUB GASKET

TUB CLIPS

SUSPENSION SPRING

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD CLAMP(SPRING)
PULLEY

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

SPECIAL BOLT.

MOTOR

HEATER...

SHOCK ABSORBER
COUNTERWEIGHT-LOWER.
MOTOR SUPPORT

HEATER SUPPORT

SHOCK ABSORBER PIN

HOSE HOLDER

SIPHON...

AIR PIPE HOSE

AIR PIPE

HOSE CLAMP ASSEMBLY

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP (g 35.6)

HOSE ASSEMBLY.

WATER INLET HOSE ASSEMBLY (GREY-
TUB INLET HOSE

DRAIN HOSE ELBOW

PT SCREW 4*14

HOSE CLAMP

SEAL

DETERGENT DISPENSER ASSEMBLY
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR..
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
TERMINAL BOX BODY

MAIN CABLE HARNESS....
AC-INLET CABLE ASSEMBLY
PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH.

NTC

BUTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET.
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH (ON/OFF)
MAIN CARD ASSY.
PUMP-FILTER ASSEMBLY
DETERGENT DRAWER FRONT COVER
HEAT BUTTON

TIANAD IZNIAAAD ACCITANADI \/



Pos.

0208
0230
0300
0335
0336
0339
0340
0341
0342
0365
0367
0368
0370
0373
0388
0401
0402
0403
0411
0414
0415
0453
0468
0469
0472
0472
0492
0552
0553
0571
0579
0583
0584
0588
0598
0605
0632
0635
0636
0645
0649
0677
0695
0737
0761
0797
0827
0953
0964
1008
1014
1015
1096
1118
1203
1203
1210
1229
1324
1368

Référence

A2813539108
A2603900300
A2813570100
A2003030000
A2845400100
A2813150100
A2814360100
A2813130100
A2800860600
A2812860100
A2002373000
A2002372600
A2800890100
A2821500100
A2201450200
A2812410200
A2801350100
A2800290100
A2811230100
A2804670100
A9003610100
A2002371700
A2816060100
A1800710000
A2704870100
A2812220100
A9003670100
A2002370600
A2000610200
A2815190100
A2705810100
A2705870100
A2812260100
A9003270400
A2810900100
A2002370500
A2804910100
A2813590100
A2814280100
A9003610300
A2812870100
A2808740100
A2813820100
A2901250100
A2816080200
A2811240100
A2812110100
A2903090300
A2814710100
A2811730100
A2814040100
A2820220100
A190100001

A2817561800
A2720500400
A2720500100
A2855700300
A2720500300
A9003860300
A2002373400

Désignation

PANEL BODY
CABINET BELLOWS CLAMP ASSEMBLY
FUNCTION BUTTON (ARCP1)
SEAL

DETERGENT DRAWER ASSEMBLY...
OUTER COVER

HOOK SPRING

LOCK HOOK.

PIN.

KICKPLATE BODY.

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP (g 49.8)

STEAM DISCHARGE HOSE
DISCHARGE HOSE ASSEMBLY
THERMOSTAT RUBBER SEAL
FRONT PANEL

FIXER

FIXED FOOT RUBBER
DISCHARGE HOSE HOLDER
FRONT PANEL HOLDER
SCREW (B4.2*9.5-TIRTILLI)
HOSE CLAMP (g 28,7)

ON OFF BUTTON

HOSE FILTER

CABLE HOLDER

CABLE HOLDER

PT SCREW (4,5*12)

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE.

REFLECTOR.

PT SCREW (3,5*10)

SELF LOCKING CABLE HOLDER
DRUM BAFFLE

PT SCREW 4*10

FILTER ASSEMBLY

HOSE CLAMP

HINGE BUSHING

LIGHT GUIDE

LIGHT PIPE.

SCREW (B4.2*9.5-TIRTILLI)
KICKPLATE COVER.

STOPPER.

PROGRAM CARD COVER.
WATER INLET VALVE...
ON/OFF ADAPTOR

CABLE HOLDER

PANEL SUPPORT BRACKET
DOO LOCK WATER PROTECTOR
INSULATOR

SPECIAL BOLT.

TIMER KNOB SHAFT
SPIN/TEMP. KNOB SPINDLE
SCREW (4,8*9,5 DIN 7981-H)
HOSE

SPECIAL BOLT

SPECIAL BOLT.

HOSE ASSEMBLY

SPECIAL BOLT

SCREW.

HOSE CLAMP (@ 14.8)



